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:

:
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Hrs

:

:
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Study Type Morning

Hrs
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Hrs

Hrs

Semester(s)

Semester(s)

Oman College of Managment & Technology Section Business AdministrationFaculty : :

:

:

:

:

:

:

Entrepreneurship:Creativity and Innovation   
Scientific Research Methods   
English Language I   
Arabic Language   

History of Oman   
Arabic Islamic Civilization   
Islamic Culture   
Enviroment & Society   
Omani Society   
Media Culture   
Islamic Economics   
Introduction to Psychology   
Introduction to Library Science   
Physical Education   
Human Rights Issues   
Technical Writing   

Principles of Management I   
Principles of Macro Economics   
Principles of Microeconomics   
Principles of Statistics   
Principles of Accounting I   

Not FoundTraining :
:Training Hrs
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((Pre) 202101)

((Pre) 102101)

((Pre) 102101)
((Pre) 102101)
((Pre) *102201)
((Pre) 102101)
((Pre) 103205)
((Pre) 102101)
((Pre) 103210)

((Pre) 102102)
((Pre) 102101)
((Pre) 103204)
((Pre) 102102)
((Pre) 102101)

((Pre) 102102)
((Pre) 102101)
((Pre) 102101)
((Pre) 102101)
((Pre) 202102)
((Pre) 403201)
((Pre) 403201)
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Prerequisite Courses

Category

Category

Departement Requirement

Supporting Requirement

Group

Group

Compulsory

Compulsory

202102
302201
403201

102102
102202
103201
103203
103204
103205
103209
103210
103211
103301
103303
103313
103401
103402
103403
103404
103405
103406
103407
103408
103409
203401
403401
403402

 course

 course

Hrs

Hrs

( 24 )

( 78 )

( 24 )

( 72 )

:

:

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

Princples of Accounting ll   
Principles of Finance I   
Principles of Marketing I   

Principles of Management II   
Introduction to Public Management   
Commercial Law   
Organization  Behavior   
Computer Applications In Business   
Commercial Statistics   
Human Resources Management   
Quantitative Analysis I   
Production Management   
Quantitative Analysis II   
Small Business Management   
Knowledge Management   
International Business Management   
Management Information System   
Organization  Theory   
Strategic Management   
Graduation Project   
Taking Decision Theories   
Practice & Development of  Administrative Skil   
Administration of Organizational Changes   
Recent Issues in Management   
Managerial Accounting   
Consumer Behavior   
Marketing Management   

(Pre)102101 
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((Pre) 102102)
((Pre) 103211)
((Pre) 102102)
((Pre) 102101)
((Pre) 102102)
((Pre) 103404)
((Pre) 202102)
((Pre) 302201)
((Pre) 302201)

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Category

Category

Supporting Requirement

Free Courses

Group

Group

Elective

Free Hrs

103206
103305
103306
103308
103410
103412
203206
303302
303306

 course

 course

Hrs
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( 78 )

( 6 )

( 6 )

( 6 )

:

:

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

:

Organizational Supervision   
Production Planning & Control   
Wages & Salaries Management   
Feasibility Study   
Industrial Relating Management   
Crises Management   
Cost Accounting I   
Investment Management   
Financial Management   

   


